
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No.

66

92

39

8

9

171

16

61

38

54

91

77

31

79

75

93

96

Name

Vesa KALLIO
Kristian BELJAJEV
Martin PÄRTELPOEG
Ville KANDELIN
Jani KÄKELÄ
Mika KOIVUNIEMI
Janne KIURU
Jasmin SARJOS
Hannes SOOMER
Joel VINNIKAINEN
Ilari NIEMINEN
Joel VIDES
Kirsi KAINULAINEN
Kalle AHOLA
Tuomas JÄRVINEN
Taavi ROSS
Maarja NOORAK

Nat

FIN

EST

EST

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

EST

FIN

FIN

EST

FIN

FIN

FIN

EST

EST

Make

Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha

Triumph

Yamaha

Suzuki

Yamaha

Yamaha

Honda

Yamaha

Triumph

Yamaha

Triumph

Triumph

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

Yamaha

Race Team

ValkMK

Yamamoto RC

Äksi MK

WCRC

TamMC

TuMK

HelRC

MP-Tuki

Speedline Racing

FMS

PeiMK

Y-SMK

WCRC

HelRC

Motodepoo Team Green

A2 Racing

Best Tm

1:16.387
1:17.130
1:17.174
1:17.238
1:17.335
1:18.183
1:18.777
1:18.923
1:19.016
1:19.103
1:20.263
1:20.421
1:21.426
1:21.508
1:21.575
1:21.619
1:24.839

Diff

0.743

0.787

0.851

0.948

1.796

2.390

2.536

2.629

2.716

3.876

4.034

5.039

5.121

5.188

5.232

8.452

Laps

11

11

10

9

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

8

10

9

9

10

In Lap

11

4

5

5

8

11

5

11

7

7

7

5

3

5

4

3

9

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Best Tm: 1:18.183

Best Tm: 1:18.777

Best Tm: 1:18.923

Best Tm: 1:19.016

Best Tm: 1:19.103

Lap

(171) Mika KOIVUNIEMI
1
2
3
4
5
p6
7
8
9
10
11

(16) Janne KIURU
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

(61) Jasmin SARJOS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

(38) Hannes SOOMER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

(54) Joel VINNIKAINEN
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

Lap Tm

1:51.537
1:18.769
1:18.378
1:18.548
1:18.924
2:18.052
1:39.525
1:20.150
1:18.635
1:18.611
1:18.183

1:43.311
1:18.909
1:19.108
1:18.845
1:18.777

1:20.347
1:18.951
1:20.811
1:19.879
1:20.545
1:19.262

1:43.063
1:19.486
1:19.339
1:19.429
1:19.180
1:19.413
1:19.051
1:20.122
1:19.446
1:20.629
1:18.923

1:48.383
1:21.390
1:21.929
1:21.240
1:19.381
1:19.035
1:19.016

1:19.742
1:19.455
1:21.977
1:23.497

1:36.792
1:20.669
1:20.061
1:20.114
1:19.263
1:19.889
1:19.103

1:20.341
1:19.448
1:20.045
1:19.253

Diff

+33.354
+0.586
+0.195
+0.365
+0.741

+59.869
+21.342
+1.967
+0.452
+0.428

+24.534
+0.132
+0.331
+0.068

+1.570
+0.174
+2.034
+1.102
+1.768
+0.485

+24.140
+0.563
+0.416
+0.506
+0.257
+0.490
+0.128
+1.199
+0.523
+1.706

+29.367
+2.374
+2.913
+2.224
+0.365
+0.019

+0.726
+0.439
+2.961
+4.481

+17.689
+1.566
+0.958
+1.011
+0.160
+0.786

+1.238
+0.345
+0.942
+0.150

Gap

-32.768
-0.391
+0.170
+0.376
+59.128
-38.527
-19.375
-1.515
-0.024
-0.428

-24.402
+0.199
-0.263
-0.068
+1.570
-1.396
+1.860
-0.932
+0.666
-1.283

-23.577
-0.147
+0.090
-0.249
+0.233
-0.362
+1.071
-0.676
+1.183
-1.706

-26.993
+0.539
-0.689
-1.859
-0.346
-0.019
+0.726
-0.287
+2.522
+1.520

-16.123
-0.608
+0.053
-0.851
+0.626
-0.786
+1.238
-0.893
+0.597
-0.792

Time of Day

16:02:01.037
16:03:19.806
16:04:38.184
16:05:56.732
16:07:15.656
16:09:33.708
16:11:13.233
16:12:33.383
16:13:52.018
16:15:10.629
16:16:28.812

16:02:18.888
16:03:37.797
16:04:56.905
16:06:15.750
16:07:34.527
16:08:54.874
16:10:13.825
16:11:34.636
16:12:54.515
16:14:15.060
16:15:34.322

16:02:25.161
16:03:44.647
16:05:03.986
16:06:23.415
16:07:42.595
16:09:02.008
16:10:21.059
16:11:41.181
16:13:00.627
16:14:21.256
16:15:40.179

16:02:43.162
16:04:04.552
16:05:26.481
16:06:47.721
16:08:07.102
16:09:26.137
16:10:45.153
16:12:04.895
16:13:24.350
16:14:46.327
16:16:09.824

16:02:05.753
16:03:26.422
16:04:46.483
16:06:06.597
16:07:25.860
16:08:45.749
16:10:04.852
16:11:25.193
16:12:44.641
16:14:04.686
16:15:23.939

Best Tm: 1:19.954

Best Tm: 1:20.421

Best Tm: 1:21.426

Best Tm: 1:21.508

Best Tm: 1:21.575

Lap

(91) Ilari NIEMINEN
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

(77) Joel VIDES
1
2
3
4
5
p6
7
8
9
10

(31) Kirsi KAINULAINEN
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(79) Kalle AHOLA
1
2
3
4
5
p6
7
8
9
10

(75) Tuomas JÄRVINEN
1
2
3
4
5
p6
7
8
9

(93) Taavi ROSS
1
2
3

Lap Tm

1:21.376
1:21.382
1:21.511
1:20.728
1:20.330
1:19.954
1:20.263

1:20.439
1:21.545
1:21.501

1:41.463
1:21.246
1:21.022
1:20.820
1:20.421

2:18.199
1:33.725
1:20.747
1:21.504
1:21.517

2:39.801
1:22.831
1:21.426

1:22.961
1:30.913
1:30.626
1:21.912
1:22.093

1:42.469
1:22.093
1:21.721
1:21.607
1:21.508

2:45.831
1:40.895
1:22.709
1:22.216
1:23.140

1:22.833
1:22.694
1:21.995
1:21.575

1:21.997
2:38.274
1:42.920
1:24.259
1:22.700

1:22.313
1:22.334
1:21.619

Diff

+1.113
+1.119
+1.248
+0.465
+0.067
-0.309

+0.176
+1.282
+1.238

+21.042
+0.825
+0.601
+0.399

+57.778
+13.304
+0.326
+1.083
+1.096

+1:18.375
+1.405

+1.535
+9.487
+9.200
+0.486
+0.667

+20.961
+0.585
+0.213
+0.099

+1:24.323
+19.387
+1.201
+0.708
+1.632

+1.258
+1.119
+0.420

+0.422
+1:16.699
+21.345
+2.684
+1.125

+0.694
+0.715

Gap

+0.006
+0.129
-0.783
-0.398
-0.376
+0.309
+0.176
+1.106
-0.044

-20.217
-0.224
-0.202
-0.399

+57.778
-44.474
-12.978
+0.757
+0.013

-1:16.970
-1.405
+1.535
+7.952
-0.287
-8.714
+0.181

-20.376
-0.372
-0.114
-0.099

+1:24.323
-1:04.936
-18.186
-0.493
+0.924

-0.139
-0.699
-0.420
+0.422

+1:16.277
-55.354
-18.661
-1.559

+0.021
-0.715

Time of Day

16:03:11.030
16:04:32.412
16:05:53.923
16:07:14.651
16:08:34.981
16:09:54.935
16:11:15.198
16:12:35.637
16:13:57.182
16:15:18.683

16:02:27.400
16:03:48.646
16:05:09.668
16:06:30.488
16:07:50.909
16:10:09.108
16:11:42.833
16:13:03.580
16:14:25.084
16:15:46.601

16:05:26.316
16:06:49.147
16:08:10.573
16:09:33.534
16:11:04.447
16:12:35.073
16:13:56.985
16:15:19.078

16:02:07.303
16:03:29.396
16:04:51.117
16:06:12.724
16:07:34.232
16:10:20.063
16:12:00.958
16:13:23.667
16:14:45.883
16:16:09.023

16:03:10.998
16:04:33.692
16:05:55.687
16:07:17.262
16:08:39.259
16:11:17.533
16:13:00.453
16:14:24.712
16:15:47.412

16:03:09.834
16:04:32.168
16:05:53.787

Best Tm: 1:16.387

Best Tm: 1:17.130

Best Tm: 1:17.174

Best Tm: 1:17.238

Best Tm: 1:17.335

Lap

(66) Vesa KALLIO
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

(92) Kristian BELJAJEV
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

(39) Martin PÄRTELPOEG
1
p2
3
4
5
6
p7
8
9
10

(8) Ville KANDELIN
1
2
3
4
5
p6
7
8
9

(9) Jani KÄKELÄ
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

Lap Tm

1:37.333
1:17.554
1:16.811
1:28.982
1:16.731
1:28.334
1:16.636
1:18.316
1:16.773
1:27.720
1:16.387

1:40.626
1:20.362
1:19.394
1:17.130

1:23.631
1:27.857
1:17.628
1:23.894
1:17.679
1:24.912
1:17.401

1:39.474
2:04.719
1:34.262
1:17.484
1:17.174

1:17.237
2:31.412
1:34.729
1:17.607
1:18.290

1:19.378
1:18.452
1:19.927
1:17.548
1:17.238

2:25.363
1:31.789
1:18.834
1:17.718

1:37.067
1:18.266
1:17.535
1:18.314
1:23.615
1:19.783
1:18.329
1:17.335

1:17.670
1:25.361
1:17.426

Diff

+20.946
+1.167
+0.424
+12.595
+0.344
+11.947
+0.249
+1.929
+0.386
+11.333

+23.496
+3.232
+2.264

+6.501
+10.727
+0.498
+6.764
+0.549
+7.782
+0.271

+22.300
+47.545
+17.088
+0.310

+0.063
+1:14.238
+17.555
+0.433
+1.116

+2.140
+1.214
+2.689
+0.310

+1:08.125
+14.551
+1.596
+0.480

+19.732
+0.931
+0.200
+0.979
+6.280
+2.448
+0.994

+0.335
+8.026
+0.091

Gap

-19.779
-0.743

+12.171
-12.251
+11.603
-11.698
+1.680
-1.543

+10.947
-11.333

-20.264
-0.968
-2.264
+6.501
+4.226
-10.229
+6.266
-6.215
+7.233
-7.511

+25.245
-30.457
-16.778
-0.310
+0.063

+1:14.175
-56.683
-17.122
+0.683

-0.926
+1.475
-2.379
-0.310

+1:08.125
-53.574
-12.955
-1.116

-18.801
-0.731
+0.779
+5.301
-3.832
-1.454
-0.994
+0.335
+7.691
-7.935

Time of Day

16:02:00.301
16:03:17.855
16:04:34.666
16:06:03.648
16:07:20.379
16:08:48.713
16:10:05.349
16:11:23.665
16:12:40.438
16:14:08.158
16:15:24.545

16:02:01.606
16:03:21.968
16:04:41.362
16:05:58.492
16:07:22.123
16:08:49.980
16:10:07.608
16:11:31.502
16:12:49.181
16:14:14.093
16:15:31.494

16:02:01.808
16:04:06.527
16:05:40.789
16:06:58.273
16:08:15.447
16:09:32.684
16:12:04.096
16:13:38.825
16:14:56.432
16:16:14.722

16:03:06.963
16:04:25.415
16:05:45.342
16:07:02.890
16:08:20.128
16:10:45.491
16:12:17.280
16:13:36.114
16:14:53.832

16:02:38.105
16:03:56.371
16:05:13.906
16:06:32.220
16:07:55.835
16:09:15.618
16:10:33.947
16:11:51.282
16:13:08.952
16:14:34.313
16:15:51.739
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day

Best Tm: 1:21.619

Best Tm: 1:24.839

Lap

4
5
p6
7
p8
9

(96) Maarja NOORAK
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Lap Tm

1:22.132
1:22.469
2:24.987
1:38.860
1:54.394
1:37.034

1:40.928
1:26.285
1:25.385
1:25.455
1:27.019
1:25.661
1:26.378
1:25.340
1:24.839

1:25.707

Diff

+0.513
+0.850

+1:03.368
+17.241
+32.775
+15.415

+16.089
+1.446
+0.546
+0.616
+2.180
+0.822
+1.539
+0.501

+0.868

Gap

+0.513
+0.337

+1:02.518
-46.127
+15.534
-17.360

-14.643
-0.900
+0.070
+1.564
-1.358
+0.717
-1.038
-0.501
+0.868

Time of Day

16:07:15.919
16:08:38.388
16:11:03.375
16:12:42.235
16:14:36.629
16:16:13.663

16:02:58.709
16:04:24.994
16:05:50.379
16:07:15.834
16:08:42.853
16:10:08.514
16:11:34.892
16:13:00.232
16:14:25.071
16:15:50.778
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Standing StartPOLE POSITION

 1 1
66 Vesa KALLIO

1:16.387
Yamaha

 1 2
92 K. BELJAJEV

1:17.130
Yamaha

 1 3
39 M. P.
1:17.174
Yamaha

 1 4
8 Ville KANDELIN

1:17.238
Triumph 2 5

9 Jani KÄKELÄ
1:17.335
Yamaha

 2 6
171 M. K.
1:18.183
Suzuki

 2 7
16 Janne KIURU

1:18.777
Yamaha

 2 8
61 J. SARJOS

1:18.923
Yamaha 3 9

38 H. SOOMER
1:19.016
Honda

 3 10
54 J. VINNIKAINEN

1:19.103
Yamaha

 3 11
91 Ilari NIEMINEN

1:20.263
Triumph

 3 12
77 Joel VIDES

1:20.421
Yamaha 4 13

31 K. K.
1:21.426
Triumph

 4 14
79 Kalle AHOLA

1:21.508
Triumph

 4 15
75 T. JÄRVINEN

1:21.575
Kawasaki

 4 16
93 Taavi ROSS

1:21.619
Kawasaki 5 17

96 M. NOORAK
1:24.839
Yamaha
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